O

Colorado School of Mines
Awards by Funding Agency
Fiscal Year 2015
(Funds received during FY15)

Federal Agencies

Number of Awards

Award Amount

Department of Agriculture 1 51,855
Department of Commerce 2 63,383
Department of Defense 20 3,245,267
Department of Education
Department of Energy* 112 15,158,075
Department of Health and Human Services 9 2,567,179
Department of Homeland Security 1 247,000
Department of Labor 1 183,552
Department of State 1 50,000
Department of the Interior 6 902,686
Department of Transportation 1 100,000
Environmental Protection Agency 1 17,000
National Aeronautics and Space Administration 12 1,588,844
National Science Foundation 55 9,424,294
225 36,798,726
*Includes Federal Laboratories
Non-Federal Agencies
Foreign 89 6,047,042
Industry 213 14,252,716
Other Universities 30 2,949,213
Research Partnership to Secure Energy for America (RPSEA) 3 3,199,590
State of Colorado** 48 3,088,305
383 29,536,866
**Includes University of Colorado and Colorado State University
Total Awards Received in Fiscal Year 2014-2015 605 $ 63,136,001
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Colorado School of Mines
Awards by Funding Agency
Fiscal Year 2015
(Funds received during FY15)

Colleges, Departments, Institutes and Programs

Award Amount

Academic Affairs:

Academic Affairs

Graduate Studies

Library

Multicultural Engineering Program
Total

College of Applied Science and Engineering (CASE):

CASE

Chemical & Biological Engineering
Chemistry

Metallurgical & Materials Engineering
Physics

Total

College of Engineering & Computational Sciences (CECS):

Applied Math & Statistics

Civil & Environmental Engineering
Electrical Engineering & Computer Science
Mechanical Engineering

Total

College of Earth Resource Sciences and Engineering (CERSE):

Colorado Geological Survey
Economics & Business

Geology & Geological Engineering
Geophysics

Liberal Arts & International Studies
Mining Engineering

Petroleum Engineering

Total

EVSPE:

SPACE
Strategic Enterprises

Total

VP Office of Research and Technology Transfer (VPRTT):

CERI
VPRTT

Total

Total Awards Received in Fiscal Year 2014-2015

28,076
416,000
3,000
17,750

464,826

403,318
7,560,471
5,070,518
8,192,627
8,765,428

29,992,361

560,255
5,241,790
1,667,456
4,365,171

11,834,672

332,750
1,078,997
4,018,863
5,759,931

352,736
1,495,588
3,357,366

16,396,231

420,000
51,000

471,000

3,563,299
413,611

3,976,911

$ 63,136,001
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