

## Colorado School of Mines Awards by Funding Agency Fiscal Year 2015 (Funds received during FY15)

Federal Agencies	Number of Awards	Award Amount
Department of Agriculture	1	51,855
Department of Commerce	2	63,383
Department of Defense	20	3,245,267
Department of Education		
Department of Energy*	112	15,158,075
Department of Health and Human Services	9	2,567,179
Department of Homeland Security	1	247,000
Department of Labor	1	183,552
Department of State	1	50,000
Department of the Interior	6	902,686
Department of Transportation	1	100,000
Environmental Protection Agency	1	17,000
National Aeronautics and Space Administration	12	1,588,844
National Science Foundation	55	9,424,294
	225	36,798,726
*Includes Federal Laboratories		
Non-Federal Agencies		
Foreign	89	6,047,042
Industry	213	14,252,716
Other Universities	30	2,949,213
Research Partnership to Secure Energy for America (RPSEA	A) 3	3,199,590
State of Colorado**	48	3,088,305
	383	29,536,866
**Includes University of Colorado and Colorado State University		
Total Awards Received in Fiscal Year 2014-2015	605	\$ 63,136,001



## Colorado School of Mines Awards by Funding Agency Fiscal Year 2015 (Funds received during FY15)

Colleges, Departments, Institutes and Programs	Award Amount
Academic Affairs:	
Academic Affairs	28,076
Graduate Studies	416,000
Library	3,000
Multicultural Engineering Program	17,750
Total	464,826
College of Applied Science and Engineering (CASE):	
CASE	403,318
Chemical & Biological Engineering	7,560,471
Chemistry	5,070,518
Metallurgical & Materials Engineering	8,192,627
Physics	8,765,428
Total	29,992,361
College of Engineering & Computational Sciences (CECS):	
Applied Math & Statistics	560,255
Civil & Environmental Engineering	5,241,790
Electrical Engineering & Computer Science	1,667,456
Mechanical Engineering	4,365,171
Total	11,834,672
College of Earth Resource Sciences and Engineering (CERSE):	
Colorado Geological Survey	332,750
Economics & Business	1,078,997
Geology & Geological Engineering	4,018,863
Geophysics	5,759,931
Liberal Arts & International Studies	352,736
Mining Engineering	1,495,588
Petroleum Engineering	3,357,366
Total	16,396,231
EVSPE:	
SPACE	420,000
Strategic Enterprises	51,000
Total	471,000
VP Office of Research and Technology Transfer (VPRTT):	
CERI	3,563,299
VPRTT	413,611
Total	3,976,911
Total Awards Received in Fiscal Year 2014-2015	\$ 63,136,001